Detailed information

Item number

NOBB
RSK
EAN

Stocked article

Standards and classifications

ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Width

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

separately.

e R

=
P

3

49593925
8879208

7340032415155

Yes

EC010550

1200
750
12

MIRROR FLEX 1200

Item number: 1515

Material and surface treatment

Main material

Packaging dimensions and weight
Package height(m)

Package width (m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

Flat mirror with concealed fittings and space at the back (lifts out 12
mm from the wall) to conceal the electrical wiring of, for example, a
Flex LED lamp or a Flex LED lighting profile, which are available

Mirror glass

0,050
1,250
0,790
12,600

Read more on norobathroom.eu



https://www.norobathroom.eu/products/bathroom-mirror/mirror-flex-1200

