NORO



MIRROR FLEX 1200

Item number: 1515

Flat mirror with concealed fittings and space at the back (lifts out 12 mm from the wall) to conceal the electrical wiring of, for example, a Flex LED lamp or a Flex LED lighting profile, which are available separately.

Detailed information

Item number	
NOBB	49593925
RSK	8879208
EAN	7340032415155
Stocked article	Yes
Standards and classifications	
ETIM	EC010550
Product dimensions and weight	
Width	1200
Height (mm)	750
Net weight (kg)	12

Material and surface treatment	
Main material	Mirror glass
Packaging dimensions and weight	
Package height(m)	0,050
Package width (m)	1,250
Package depth(m)	0,790
Package weight(kg)	12,600